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DETAIL B
SCALE 2 : 1

KNURLED

 1
2 

 M4 

 1
5,

5 

SECTION A-A

FOOT and 
CROSS PIN
are welded
together

Description:Rev.: Date: Name:
238030075-25.1Part no.:

Drawn by:Customer:

ps date 04.04.2014

Part name:

Page 1 of 1

Tolerance unless otherwise specified DS/ISO 2768-1M

Linear
dimensions:A4

Material:
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KNOT

Weight:

109,46 grams

1000-

AISI 304
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